Kennesaw State University

Graduate Tuition

Fall 2025, Spring 2026 and Summer 2026

Student Fees

Activity Fee

Athletic Fee

Health Fee

Parking Fee

Rec Center Fee

Sports & Recreation Parks Fee
Technology Fee
Transportation Fee

Wellness Fee

$46.00
$211.00
$51.00
$30.00
$92.00
$81.00
$55.00
$55.00
$3.00
$624.00

GRADUATE STUDENT In Stafte Tu!tion Student Total
RESIDENT Matriculation Fees
CREDIT HOURS
1 $303.00 $624.00 $927.00
2 $606.00 $624.00 $1,230.00
3 $909.00 $624.00 $1,533.00
4 $1,212.00 $624.00 $1,836.00
5] $1,515.00 $624.00 $2,139.00
6 $1,818.00 $624.00 $2,442.00
7 $2,121.00 $624.00 $2,745.00
8 $2,424.00 $624.00 $3,048.00
9 $2,727.00 $624.00 $3,351.00
10 $3,030.00 $624.00 $3,654.00
11 $3,333.00 $624.00 $3,957.00
12 $3.634.00 $624.00 $4.258.00
GRADUATE STUDENT Out of S_tate Tuition Student Total
NON-RESIDENT Matriculation Fees
CREDIT HOURS
1 $1,141.00 $624.00 $1,765.00
2 $2,282.00 $624.00 $2,906.00
3 $3,423.00 $624.00 $4,047.00
4 $4,564.00 $624.00 $5,188.00
5) $5,705.00 $624.00 $6,329.00
6 $6,846.00 $624.00 $7,470.00
7 $7,987.00 $624.00 $8,611.00
8 $9,128.00 $624.00 $9,752.00
9 $10,269.00 $624.00 $10,893.00
10 $11,410.00 $624.00 $12,034.00
11 $12,551.00 $624.00 $13,175.00
12 $13,701.00 $624.00 $14,325.00
GRADUATE STUDENT Out of Country Tuition Student Total
NON-RESIDENT INTERNATIONAL Matriculation Fees
CREDIT HOURS
1 $1,175.00 $624.00 $1,799.00
2 $2,350.00 $624.00 $2,974.00
3 $3,525.00 $624.00 $4,149.00
4 $4,700.00 $624.00 $5,324.00
5] $5,875.00 $624.00 $6,499.00
6 $7,050.00 $624.00 $7,674.00
7 $8,225.00 $624.00 $8,849.00
8 $9,400.00 $624.00 $10,024.00
9 $10,575.00 $624.00 $11,199.00
10 $11,750.00 $624.00 $12,374.00
11 $12,925.00 $624.00 $13,549.00
12 $14,098.00 $624.00 $14,722.00




