Kennesaw State University

Graduate Tuition

GRADUATE STUDENT	In State Tuition	Student	
RESIDENT	Matriculation	Fees	Total
CREDIT HOURS	maanoalaalon		
1	\$303.00	\$624.00	\$927.00
2	\$606.00	\$624.00	\$1,230.00
3	\$909.00	\$624.00	\$1,533.00
4	\$1,212.00	\$624.00	\$1,836.00
5	\$1,515.00	\$624.00	\$2,139.00
6	\$1,818.00	\$624.00	\$2,442.00
7	\$2,121.00	\$624.00	\$2,745.00
8	\$2,424.00	\$624.00	\$3,048.00
9	\$2,727.00	\$624.00	\$3,351.00
10	\$3,030.00	\$624.00	\$3,654.00
11	\$3,333.00	\$624.00	\$3,957.00
12	\$3,634.00	\$624.00	\$4,258.00
	Out of State Tuition	Student	
GRADUATE STUDENT NON-RESIDENT	Matriculation	Fees	Total
CREDIT HOURS	Matriculation	rees	
1	\$1,141.00	\$624.00	\$1,765.00
2	\$2,282.00	\$624.00	\$2,906.00
3	\$3,423.00	\$624.00	\$4,047.00
4	\$4,564.00	\$624.00	\$5,188.00
5	\$5,705.00	\$624.00	\$6,329.00
6	\$6,846.00	\$624.00	\$7,470.00
7	\$7,987.00	\$624.00	\$8,611.00
8	\$9,128.00	-	\$9,752.00
	. ,	\$624.00	
9	\$10,269.00	\$624.00	\$10,893.00
10	\$11,410.00	\$624.00	\$12,034.00
11	\$12,551.00	\$624.00	\$13,175.00
12	\$13,701.00	\$624.00	\$14,325.00
GRADUATE STUDENT	Out of Country Tuition	Student	Total
NON-RESIDENT INTERNATIONAL	Matriculation	Fees	TOLA
CREDIT HOURS			
1	\$1,175.00	\$624.00	\$1,799.00
2	\$2,350.00	\$624.00	\$2,974.00
3	\$3,525.00	\$624.00	\$4,149.00
4	\$4,700.00	\$624.00	\$5,324.00
5	\$5,875.00	\$624.00 \$624.00	\$6,499.00
6	. ,	\$624.00 \$624.00	\$0,499.00 \$7,674.00
6 7	\$7,050.00 \$8,225,00	-	
	\$8,225.00	\$624.00	\$8,849.00
8	\$9,400.00	\$624.00	\$10,024.00
9	\$10,575.00	\$624.00	\$11,199.00
10	\$11,750.00	\$624.00	\$12,374.00
11	\$12,925.00	\$624.00	\$13,549.00
12			

Student Fees	
Activity Fee	\$46.00
Athletic Fee	\$211.00
Health Fee	\$51.00
Parking Fee	\$30.00
Rec Center Fee	\$92.00
Sports & Recreation Parks Fee	\$81.00
Technology Fee	\$55.00
Transportation Fee	\$55.00
Wellness Fee	\$3.00
_	\$624.00